
 

 

 
 

 

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON 31ST DECEMBER 2017 
(Regulation 31 (1) (b) SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015) 

 

1. Name of Listed Entity     :   Indo Rama Synthetics (India) Limited 

 

2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security  :  INDORAMA / 500207 
 

3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under   :  31b 
 

4. Share Holding Pattern as on     :  31-Dec-2017  
 

5. Declaration: The listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:- 
 

 

S. No. 
  

Particulars 
  

Yes/No 
  

 

 
1 

 
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up 
shares? 

 
No 

 

 
2 

 
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible 
Securities or Warrants? 

 
No 

 

 
3 

 
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which 
depository receipts are issued? 

 
No 

 
    

 
4 

 
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? 
 

 
No 

 

 
5 

 
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or 
otherwise encumbered? 

 
No 

 

 
6 

 
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential 
Voting Rights? 

 
No 
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 
 

Cate- 
Gory 

(I) 

Category of 
shareholder 

(II) 

Nos. of 
share 
holders 
 

No. of fully 
paid up 
equity 
shares 

held 

No. of 

Partly 

paid-up 

 

equity 

shares 

held 

No. of shares 

underlying 

Depository 

Receipts 

Total nos. 
shares 
held 

Share-holding 

as a % of total 

no. of shares 

(calculated as 

per SCRR, 

1957) 

Number of Voting Rights held in 
each class of securities 

No. of 

Shares 

Underlying 

Outstanding 

convertible 

securities 

(including 

Warrants) 

Shareholding , 

as a % 

assuming full 

conversion 

of convertible 

securities ( as a 

percentage of 

diluted share 

capital) 

Number of Locked 
in shares 

Number of 
Shares 

pledged or 
otherwise 

encumbered 

Number of 
equity 

shares held 
in 

demateria-    
lized form 

(III) (IX) 
(VII) = 

(IV)+(V)+ 
(VI) 

(XII) 
(IV) (VI) (XIII) 

(V) (VIII)  

(XIV) No of Voting Rights Total 
as a 
% of 

(A+B+ 

C) 

No. 

(a) 

As a 

% of  
total 
Shares 
held  
(b) 

No. 

(a) 

As a 

% of 
total 

Shares 
held (b) 

As a % 
of (A+B+C2) (X) 

Class 
 eg: X 

Class  
eg: y 

Total (XI)= (VII)+(X) 
As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

 
A 

 
Promoter & 
Promoter Group 

 
9   

 
112187551 

 
0 

 
0 

 
112187551 

 
73.89 

 
112187551 

 
0 

 
112187551 

 
73.89 

 
0 

 
73.89 

 
0 

 
0 

   
112187551 

 
B 
 

 
Public 

 
21092 

 
39634691 

 
0 

 
0 

 
39634691 

 
26.11 

 
39634691 

 
0 

 
39634691 

 
26.11 

 
0 

 
26.11 

 
0 

 
0 

   
38789329 

 
C 

 
Non Promoter- 
Non Public 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
C1 

 
Shares 
underlying DRs 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 
 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 
 

 
0 

   
0 

 
C2 

 
Shares held by 
Employee Trusts 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

   
0 

 
 

Total 
 
 

 
 

21101 
 

 
 

151822242 

 
 

0 

 
 

0 

 
 

151822242 

 
 

100 

 
 

151822242 

 
 

0 

 
 

151822242 

 
 

100 

 
 

0 

 
 

100 

 
 

0 

 
 

0 
 

 
 

  
 

150976880 
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 
 
 Category & Name 

of the 
Shareholders 

PAN No. of 
share
holder 
older 

No. of 
fully 
paid 
up 

equity 
shares 

held 

Partly 
paid-up 
equity 
shares 

held 

Nos. of 
shares 

underlyin
g 

Depositor
y 

Receipts 

Total 
nos. 

shares 
held 

Sharehol 
ding % 

calculate 
d as per 
SCRR, 
1957 

Number of Voting Rights held in No. of 

Shares 

Underlying 

Outstanding 

convertible 

securities 

(including 

Warrants) 

Shareholding, 

 as a % 

assuming 

full 

conversion 

of 

convertible 

securities 

(as a 

percentage 

of diluted 

share 

capital) 

Number of 
Locked in 

shares 

Number of 
Shares 

pledged or 
otherwise 

encumbered 

Number of 
equity 

shares held 
in 

dematerializ 
ed form 

(II) each class of securities 
(IX) 

(I) (III) (XII) 
(VII = 

IV+V+VI) (V) (VI) (XIII) 
No of Voting Rights Total 

as a % 

of 

Total 

Voting 

rights 

No. 
(a) 

As a 

% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 

% of 
total 

share 
s held 

(b) 

(XIV) 
(IV) As a % of 

(A+B+C2) (X) 
(VIII) Class  

X 
Class 
Y 

Total 

(XI) = 
(VII)+(X) as a 

% of 
A+B+C2 

1 Indian  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

a Individuals/Hindu 
undivided Family 

 7 58524294 0  58524294 38.55 58524294 0 58524294 38.55 0 38.55 0 0   58524294 

 Mr. Om Prakash 
Lohia 

AACPL
0089N 

 37984000 0  37984000 25.02 37984000 0 37984000 25.02 0 25.02 0 0   37984000 

 Mr. Yashovardhan 
Lohia 

ACPPL
7526D 

 249888 0  249888 0.16 249888 0 249888 0.16 0 0.16 0 0   249888 

 Mr. Vishal Lohia AABPL
5213F 

 1137896 0  1137896 0.75 1137896 0 1137896 0.75 0 0.75 0 0   1137896 

 Mrs. Urmila Lohia AACPL
7659L 

 18184518 0  18184518 11.98 18184518 0 18184518 11.98 0 11.98 0 0   18184518 

 Ms. Aradhna Lohia ACPPL
7525A 

 313256 0  313256 0.21 313256 0 313256 0.21 0 0.21 0 0   313256 

 Mrs. Rimple Lohia ACNPL
3858N 

 239940 0  239940 0.16 239940 0 239940 0.16 0 0.16 0 0   239940 

 Mrs. Ritika Kumar AAJPK
3890K 

 414796 0  414796 0.27 414796 0 414796 0.27 0 0.27 0 0   414796 

b Central 
Government/ State 
Government(s) 

 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

c Financial 
Institutions/ Banks 

 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

d Any Other (specify)  0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 
Sub-Total (A)(1) 

 

  
7 

 
58524294 

 
0 

 
0 

 
58524294 

 
38.55 

 
58524294 

 
0 

 
58524294 

 
38.55 

 
0 

 
38.55 

 
0 

 
0 

 
 

 
 

 
58524294 
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2 Foreign  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

a Individuals (Non-
Resident 
Individuals/ Foreign 
Individuals) 

 1 99200 0  99200 0.06 99200 0 99200 0.06 0 0.06 0 0   99200 

 Mr. Aloke Lohia AACPL
7518E 

 99200 0  99200 0.06 99200 0 99200 0.06 0 0.06 0 0   99200 

b Government  0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

c Institutions  0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

d Foreign Portfolio 
Investor 

 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

e Any Other (specify)  1 53564057 0  53564057 35.28 53564057 0 53564057 35.28 0 35.28 0 0   53564057 
 Overseas Body 

Corporates (OBCs) 
 1 53564057 0  53564057 35.28 53564057 0 53564057 35.28 0 35.28 0 0   53564057 

 Brookgrange 
Investments 
Limited 

AAECB
7229B 

 53564057 0  53564057 35.28 53564057 0 53564057 35.28 0 35.28 0 0   53564057 

 Sub-Total (A)(2)  2 53663257 0 0 53663257 35.34 53663257 0 53663257 35.34 0 35.34 0 0   53663257 

 
Total Shareholding of 
Promoter and Promoter 
Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2) 

  
9 

 
112187551 

 
0 

 
0 

 
112187551 

 
73.89 

 
112187551 

 
0 

 
112187551 

 
73.89 

 
0 

 
73.89 

 
0 

 
0 

   
112187551 
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Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 
 
 Category & Name 

of the 
Shareholders 

(I) 

PAN 
(II) 

Nos. of 
share-
holder 

(III) 

No. of 
fully 

paid up 
equity 

share s 
held  
(IV) 

Partly 
paid-up 
equity 
shares 

held  

 (V) 

Nos. of 
shares 

underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

(VI) 

Total 
nos. 

shares 
held  
VII = 

IV+V+VI 

Sharehol 
ding % 

calculate 
d as per 
SCRR, 
1957 

As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

VIII 

Number of Voting Rights held in each 
class of securities 

(IX) 

No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(including 
Warrants) 

(X) 

Total share-
holding, as a 
% assuming 

full 
conversion 

of 
convertible 
securities 

(as a 
percentage 
of diluted 

share 
capital) 

(XI) 

Number of 
Locked in 

shares 
(XII) 

Number of 
Shares 

pledged or 
otherwise 

encumbered 
(XIII) 

Number of 
equity shares 

held in 
dematerialized 

form  
(XIV) 

No of Voting Rights Total as a 
% of Total 

Voting 
rights 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of total 

Shares 
held 
 (b) 

No. 
(Not  

appli-
cable) 

(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

share s 
held 
(Not  

applic 
able) 

 (b) 

Class 
X 

Class 
Y 

Total 

1 Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

a Mutual Funds/  11 133724 0 0 133724 0.09 133724 0 133724 0.09 0 0.09 0 0   128304 

b Venture Capital 
Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

c Alternate 
Investment Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

d Foreign Venture 
Capital Investors 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

e Foreign Portfolio 
Investors 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

f Financial 
Institutions/ Banks 

 10 208925 0 0 208925 0.14 208925 0 208925 0.14 0 0.14 0 0   208781 

g Insurance 
Companies 

 3 4006850 0 0 4006850 2.64 4006850 0 4006850 2.64 0 2.64 0 0   4006850 

 Life Insurance 
Corporation of 
India 

AAACL 
0582H 

0 3005152 0 0 3005152 1.98 3005152 0 3005152 1.98 0 1.98 0 0   3005152 

h Provident Funds/ 
Pension Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

i Any Other (specify)  12 14069664 0 0 14069664 9.27 14069664 0 14069664 9.27 0 9.27 0 0   14060074 

 Venture Capital 
Fund 

 1 12652175 0 0 12652175 8.33 12652175 0 12652175 8.33 0 8.33 0 0   12652175 

 APMS Investments 
Fund Ltd. 

AAECM
5148A 

0 12652175 0 0 12652175 8.33 12652175 0 12652175 8.33 0 8.33 0 0   12652175 

 Sub-Total (B)(1)  36 18419163 0 0 18419163 12.14 18419163 0 18419163 12.14 0 12.14 0 0   18404009 

2 Central 
Government/ State 
Government(s)/ 
President of India 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Sub-Total (B)(2)  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 
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3 Non-institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

a Individuals -  20372 17011644 0 0 17011644 11.20 17011644 0 17011644 11.20 0 11.20 0 0 0 0 16196996 

i Individual 
shareholders 
holding nominal 
share capital up to 
Rs. 2 lakhs. 

 20276 10160947 0 0 10160947 6.69 10160947 0 10160947 6.69 0 6.69 0 0   9346299 

ii Individual 
shareholders 
holding nominal 
share capital in 
excess of Rs. 2 
lakhs. 

 96 6850697 0 0 6850697 4.51 6850697 0 6850697 4.51 0 4.51 0 0   6850697 

b NBFCs registered 
with RBI 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

c Employee Trusts  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

d Overseas 
Depositories 
(holding DRs) 
(balancing figure) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

e Any Other (specify)  684 4203884 0 0 4203884 2.77 4203884 0 4203884 2.77 0 2.77 0 0   4188324 

 Body Corporate  684 4203884 0 0 4203884 2.77 4203884 0 4203884 2.77 0 2.77 0 0   4188324 

 Sub-Total (B)(3)  21056 21215528 0 0 21215528 13.97 21215528 0 21215528 13.97 0 13.97 0 0   20385320 

 
Total Public 
Shareholding  
(B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3) 

  
21092 

 
39634691 

 
0 

 
0 

 
39634691 

 
26.11 

 
39634691 

 
0 

 
39634691 

 
26.11 

 
0 

 
26.11 

 
0 

 
0 

   
38789329 
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Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 
 
 Category & Name 

of the 
Shareholders 

PAN No. of 
Share     
holder 

No. of 

fully 

paid 

up 

equity 

shares 

held 

Partly 
paid-up 
equity 
shares 

held 

Nos. of 
shares 

underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

Total no. 
shares 

held 

Sharehol 
ding % 

calculate 
d as per 
SCRR, 
1957 

As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights held in No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(including 
Warrants) 

Total 
shareholding, 
as a % 
assuming 

full 
conversion 

of 
convertible 
securities ( 

as a 
percentage 
of diluted 

share 
capital) 

Number of 
Locked in 

shares 

Number of 
Shares 

pledged or 
otherwise 

encumbered 

Number of 
equity 

shares held 
in 

dematerializ 
ed form 

(II) each class of securities 
(IX) 

(I) (III) (VII = 
IV+V+VI) 

(XII) 

(V) (VI) (XIII) 
No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

No. As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 

No. 
(Not 
appli 

cable) 

As a 
% of 
total 

shares 
held 
(Not 

applic 
able) 

(XIV) 
(IV) (Not 

Applicable) (VIII) (X) 
Class 

X 
Class 

Y 
Tot 
al 

(XI) 
 
1 

 
Custodian/DR 
Holder 

  
0 

 
0 

 
0 

  
0 

  
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

   
0 

 
2 

 
Employee Benefit 
Trust (under SEBI 
(Share based 
Employee Benefit) 
Regulations, 2014) 

  
0 

 
0 

 
0 

  
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

   
0 
 

 
Total Non-Promoter- 
Non Public 
Shareholding  
(C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2) 

  
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 
 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 

Table II- Unclaim Details 
 

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in 
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 

No. of shareholders No of share held 

 
Table III- Unclaim Details 

 
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in 

demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 
No. of shareholders No of share held 
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Table III- Person in Concert 
 
 

Details of the shareholders acting as Persons in Concert including their Shareholding 

 
  

Name of shareholder 
  

Name of PAC 
  

No. of share 
  

Holding % 
  

 
Mr. Om Prakash Lohia 

 
Promoter 

 
3,79,84,000 

 
25.02 

 
Mr. Vishal Lohia 

 
Promoter 

 
11,37,896 

 
0.75 

 
Mrs. Urmila Lohia 

 
Promoter Group 

 
1,81,84,518 

 
11.98 

 
Mrs. Ritika Kumar 

 
Promoter Group 

 
4,14,796 

 
0.27 

 
Mr. Aloke Lohia 

 
Promoter Group 

 
99,200 

 
0.06 

 
Ms. Aradhna Lohia 

 
Promoter Group 

 
3,13,256 

 
0.21 

 
Mrs. Rimple Lohia 

 
Promoter Group 

 
2,39,940 

 
0.16 

 
Mr. Yashovardhan Lohia 

 
Promoter Group 

 
2,49,888 

 
0.16 

 
M/s Brookgrange Investments Limited 

 
Promoter Group 

 
5,35,64,057 

 
35.28 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Page 8 of 8 


