

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON 31ST DECEMBER 2017

(Regulation 31 (1) (b) SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)

1. Name of Listed Entity : **Indo Rama Synthetics (India) Limited**
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security : **INDORAMA / 500207**
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under : **31b**
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : **31-Dec-2017**
5. **Declaration:** The listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. of share holders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. of Partly paid-up equity shares (V)	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Share-holding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants) (X)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI) = (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
								No of Voting Rights			Total as a % of (A+B+C)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	
								Class eg: X	Class eg: y	Total								
								As a % (A+B+C2)										
A	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	112187551	0	0	112187551	73.89	112187551	0	112187551	73.89	0	73.89	0	0			112187551
B	Public	21092	39634691	0	0	39634691	26.11	39634691	0	39634691	26.11	0	26.11	0	0			38789329
C	Non Promoter-Non Public	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
Total		21101	151822242	0	0	151822242	100	151822242	0	151822242	100	0	100	0	0			150976880

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	No. of share holder (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlying Depositor (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2) (VIII)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants) (X)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI) = (VII)+(X) as a % of A+B+C2	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
									No of Voting Rights					Total as a % of Total Voting rights	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)		As a % of total shares held (b)
									Class X	Class Y	Total								
1	Indian		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
a	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		7	58524294	0	0	58524294	38.55	58524294	0	58524294	38.55	0	0	0	0	0	0	58524294
	Mr. Om Prakash Lohia	AACPL0089N		37984000	0	0	37984000	25.02	37984000	0	37984000	25.02	0	0	0	0	0	0	37984000
	Mr. Yashovardhan Lohia	ACPPL7526D		249888	0	0	249888	0.16	249888	0	249888	0.16	0	0	0	0	0	0	249888
	Mr. Vishal Lohia	AABPL5213F		1137896	0	0	1137896	0.75	1137896	0	1137896	0.75	0	0	0	0	0	0	1137896
	Mrs. Urmila Lohia	AACPL7659L		18184518	0	0	18184518	11.98	18184518	0	18184518	11.98	0	0	0	0	0	0	18184518
	Ms. Aradhna Lohia	ACPPL7525A		313256	0	0	313256	0.21	313256	0	313256	0.21	0	0	0	0	0	0	313256
	Mrs. Rimple Lohia	ACNPL3858N		239940	0	0	239940	0.16	239940	0	239940	0.16	0	0	0	0	0	0	239940
	Mrs. Ritika Kumar	AAJPK3890K		414796	0	0	414796	0.27	414796	0	414796	0.27	0	0	0	0	0	0	414796
b	Central Government/ State Government(s)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
c	Financial Institutions/ Banks		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Any Other (specify)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	58524294	0	0	58524294	38.55	58524294	0	58524294	38.55	0	0	0	0	0	0	58524294

2	Foreign		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)		1	99200	0	99200	0.06	99200	0	99200	0.06	0	0.06	0	0			99200	
	Mr. Alope Lohia	AACPL 7518E		99200	0	99200	0.06	99200	0	99200	0.06	0	0.06	0	0			99200	
b	Government		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0	
c	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0	
d	Foreign Portfolio Investor		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0	
e	Any Other (specify)		1	53564057	0	53564057	35.28	53564057	0	53564057	35.28	0	35.28	0	0			53564057	
	Overseas Body Corporates (OBCs)		1	53564057	0	53564057	35.28	53564057	0	53564057	35.28	0	35.28	0	0			53564057	
	Brookgrange Investments Limited	AAECB 7229B		53564057	0	53564057	35.28	53564057	0	53564057	35.28	0	35.28	0	0			53564057	
	Sub-Total (A)(2)		2	53663257	0	53663257	35.34	53663257	0	53663257	35.34	0	35.34	0	0			53663257	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				9 112187551	0	0 112187551	73.89	112187551	0	112187551	73.89	0	73.89	0	0			112187551	

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	Nos. of shareholder (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held VII = IV+V+VI	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2) VIII	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants) (X)	Total shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
									No of Voting Rights					Total as a % of Total Voting rights	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (Not applicable) (a)		As a % of total shares held (Not applicable) (b)
									Class X	Class Y	Total								
1	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
a	Mutual Funds/		11	133724	0	0	133724	0.09	133724	0	133724	0.09	0	0.09	0	0			128304
b	Venture Capital Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
c	Alternate Investment Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
f	Financial Institutions/ Banks		10	208925	0	0	208925	0.14	208925	0	208925	0.14	0	0.14	0	0			208781
g	Insurance Companies		3	4006850	0	0	4006850	2.64	4006850	0	4006850	2.64	0	2.64	0	0			4006850
	Life Insurance Corporation of India	AAACL0582H	0	3005152	0	0	3005152	1.98	3005152	0	3005152	1.98	0	1.98	0	0			3005152
h	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
i	Any Other (specify)		12	14069664	0	0	14069664	9.27	14069664	0	14069664	9.27	0	9.27	0	0			14060074
	Venture Capital Fund		1	12652175	0	0	12652175	8.33	12652175	0	12652175	8.33	0	8.33	0	0			12652175
	APMS Investments Fund Ltd.	AAECM5148A	0	12652175	0	0	12652175	8.33	12652175	0	12652175	8.33	0	8.33	0	0			12652175
	Sub-Total (B)(1)		36	18419163	0	0	18419163	12.14	18419163	0	18419163	12.14	0	12.14	0	0			18404009
2	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Sub-Total (B)(2)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0

3	Non-institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals -	20372	17011644	0	0	17011644	11.20	17011644	0	17011644	11.20	0	11.20	0	0	0	0	16196996
i	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	20276	10160947	0	0	10160947	6.69	10160947	0	10160947	6.69	0	6.69	0	0			9346299
ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	96	6850697	0	0	6850697	4.51	6850697	0	6850697	4.51	0	4.51	0	0			6850697
b	NBFCs registered with RBI	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
c	Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
d	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
e	Any Other (specify)	684	4203884	0	0	4203884	2.77	4203884	0	4203884	2.77	0	2.77	0	0			4188324
	Body Corporate	684	4203884	0	0	4203884	2.77	4203884	0	4203884	2.77	0	2.77	0	0			4188324
	Sub-Total (B)(3)	21056	21215528	0	0	21215528	13.97	21215528	0	21215528	13.97	0	13.97	0	0			20385320
	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)	21092	39634691	0	0	39634691	26.11	39634691	0	39634691	26.11	0	26.11	0	0			38789329

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	No. of Share holder (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total no. shares held (VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculate d as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2) (VIII)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants) (X)	Total shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) (Not Applicable)	
								No of Voting Rights					Total as a % of Total Voting rights	No.	As a % of total Shares held	No. (Not applicable)		As a % of total shares held (Not applicable)
								Class X	Class Y	Total								
1	Custodian/DR Holder	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
2	Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
Total Non-Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.	
No. of shareholders	No of share held

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.	
No. of shareholders	No of share held

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as Persons in Concert including their Shareholding			
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %
Mr. Om Prakash Lohia	Promoter	3,79,84,000	25.02
Mr. Vishal Lohia	Promoter	11,37,896	0.75
Mrs. Urmila Lohia	Promoter Group	1,81,84,518	11.98
Mrs. Ritika Kumar	Promoter Group	4,14,796	0.27
Mr. Alope Lohia	Promoter Group	99,200	0.06
Ms. Aradhna Lohia	Promoter Group	3,13,256	0.21
Mrs. Rimple Lohia	Promoter Group	2,39,940	0.16
Mr. Yashovardhan Lohia	Promoter Group	2,49,888	0.16
M/s Brookgrange Investments Limited	Promoter Group	5,35,64,057	35.28